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Public, Customary, and Special holiday in ECCIL in 2018 

 

Date Occasion Public/Customary/Special Number of days 

Jan 01
st
   

March 08
th

  

April 14
th 

–16
th 

; compensation day April 16
th

-19
th

 [tbc] 

May 1
st
   

June 1
st
  

July 20
th

  

July 27
th

  

October 24
th

  

October 25
th

  

November 22
nd

    

December 2
nd

; compensation day December 3
rd

   

December 25
th

  

December 26
th

   

International New Year 

International Women’s Day 

(Lao New Year) Pi Mai Lao 

International Labor Day 

Lao Children’s Day 

Lao Women’s Union Day  

Beginning of Buddhist Lent 

End of Buddhist Lent 

Boat Racing Festival 

That Luang Festival 

Lao National Day 

Christmas 

Boxing Day 

 

P 

P for women only 

P 

P 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

P 

S 

S 

1 

1 

3 

1 

0.5 

1 

0.5 

0.5 

1 

0.5 

1 

1 

1 

 

                In addition non-Lao citizen are entitled to have one day holiday on their respective national holiday (Art.55, Law on Labour). 
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